

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 09/14/12 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 09/14/12  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : HARTLAND-BETHEL STPG SIGN(40)

CONTRACT ID : 12C116  
 CALL ORDER : 002  
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/28/13 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 HARTLAND-BETHEL STPG SIGN (40): BEGINNING IN THE TOWN OF  
 HARTLAND AT THE INTERSECTION OF VT ROUTE 12 AND US ROUTE 5  
 AT MILE MARKER 0.000 AND EXTENDING NORTHERLY ALONG VT ROUTE  
 12 FOR 7.705 MILES TO A STOPPING POINT AT THE INTERSECTION  
 OF US ROUTE 4 AT MILE MARKER 7.705; RESUMING IN THE TOWN OF  
 WOODSTOCK ON VT ROUTE 12 (EXCLUDES THE CLASS 1 SECTION OF VT  
 ROUTE 12 IN WOODSTOCK) AT THE BEGINNING OF THE STATE HIGHWAY  
 LIMITS AT MILE MARKER 0.710 AND EXTENDING NORTHERLY 20.353  
 MILES THROUGH THE TOWNS OF WOODSTOCK, POMFRET, BARNARD AND  
 BETHEL (EXCLUDES 1.847 MILES CO-JOINED ALONG VT ROUTE 107 IN  
 BETHEL AND EXCLUDES THE CLASS 1 SECTION OF VT ROUTE 12 IN  
 BETHEL) TO THE BETHEL-RANDOLPH TOWN LINE.

TOWN(S) : HARTLAND BETHEL  
 COUNTY : WINDSOR  
 DISTRICT : D04

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL  
 OF EXISTING SIGNS AND POSTS AND THE INSTALLATION OF NEW  
 SIGNS, SIGN POSTS AND OTHER RELATED HIGHWAY ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11005163 L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORPORATION	\$ 92,717.60	100.0000%
2	11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE INC.	\$ 98,631.40	106.3783%
3	980298846201 EMI GUIDE RAIL, LLC	\$ 106,267.77	114.6145%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 201.31	THINNING AND TRIMMING FOR SIGNS	35.000	EACH	75.00000	2625.00	60.00000	2100.00	11.55000 404.25
0010 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000 75.00
0015 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	50.000	HR	50.00000	2500.00	50.00000	2500.00	25.50000 1275.00
0020 630.15	FLAGGERS	650.000	HR	15.00000	9750.00	25.00000	16250.00	16.75000 10887.50
0025 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION		LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5563.54000 5563.54

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 09/14/12 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 09/14/12  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : HARTLAND-BETHEL STPG SIGN(40)

CONTRACT ID : 12C116

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 11005163 L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORPOR		( 2 ) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		( 3 ) 980298846201 EMI GUIDE RAIL, LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP		3000.00000	3000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	1825.00000	1825.00
0035 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	2141.200 SF		10.50000	22482.60	12.00000	25694.40	15.23000	32610.48
0040 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	6225.000 LF		7.00000	43575.00	6.00000	37350.00	7.25000	45131.25
0045 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	458.000 EACH		5.00000	2290.00	7.00000	3206.00	11.50000	5267.00
0050 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	51.000 EACH		20.00000	1020.00	16.00000	816.00	26.25000	1338.75
0055 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (SOIL BEARING SLIP BASE) (2 1/2")	6.000 EACH		400.00000	2400.00	440.00000	2640.00	315.00000	1890.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	92,717.60	\$	98,631.40	\$	106,267.77
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	92,717.60	\$	98,631.40	\$	106,267.77
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	92,717.60	\$	98,631.40	\$	106,267.77